

Town of Seekonk, MA **Planning Board**

7:00 PM **Seekonk Town Hall BOS Meeting Room**

Type of meeting:

Planning Board Regular Meeting, Public Hearing

Agenda topics - More information on each item can be found on our website - www.seekonk-ma.gov under Departments>Planning>Agenda Items

7:00 PM

Public Hearing

Zoning Bylaw Amendment: Section 9.8-Solar Photovoltaic Overlay District - RECOMMENDED Applicant: Fisk Family

Realty Trust

Public Hearing

Zoning Map Amendment: Portion of Plat 35, Lot 26 zoned R-4 to be rezoned Industrial -

Applicant: Fisk Family

Planning Board

Realty Trust

RECOMMENDED

Public Hearing

Zoning Bylaw Amendment: Temporary Moratorium

on Medical Marijuana Treatment Centers -

RECOMMENDED

Partial Covenant Release: Tall Pines - APPROVED

Applicant: Stonegate

Builders

Surety Establishment: Pine Hill Estates - APPROVED

Applicant: Najas Realty

Form A: Plat 9, lot 208; 9-17 County St. -

APPROVED

Applicant: JMV Realty

Public Hearing

Community Priority Area Update - APPROVED

SRPEDD

Correspondence:

Approval of Minutes: 4/9/13 - APPROVED

Adjournment